[ Versatile SCH ]
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd
Exclusive Exclusive Exclusive : The Versatile Single Convector
Horizontal is a unique model available only to The Radiator

(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
In Stock Items:
SCH 35/35/800 350 800 62 73 746
SCH 35/35/1200 350 1200 62 73 1120
SCH 42/42/700 420 700 62 73 746
SCH 42/42/800 420 800 62 73 853
SCH 42/42/1100 420 1100 62 73 1173
SCH 42/42/1200 420 1200 62 73 1279
SCH 49/49/600 490 600 62 73 715
SCH49/49/800 490 800 62 73 954
SCH 49/49/900 490 900 62 73 1073
SCH 49/49/1000 490 1000 62 73 1192
SCH 49/49/1200 490 1200 62 73 1430
SCH 49/49/1500 490 1500 62 73 1788

Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SCH 14/14/500 140 500 62 73 230
SCH 14/14/600 140 600 62 73 275
SCH 14/14/700 140 700 62 73 321
SCH 14/14/800 140 800 62 73 367
SCH 14/14/900 140 900 62 73 413
SCH 14/14/1000 140 1000 62 73 459
SCH 14/14/1100 140 1100 62 73 505
SCH 14/141200 140 1200 62 73 551
SCH 14/14/1300 140 1300 62 73 597
SCH 14/14/1400 140 1400 62 73 643
SCH 14/141500 140 1500 62 73 689
SCH14/14/1600 140 1600 62 73 734
SCH 14/141700 140 1700 62 73 780
SCH 14/14/1800 140 1800 62 73 826
SCH 14/141900 140 1900 62 73 872
SCH 14/14/2000 140 2000 62 73 918
SCH 14/14/2200 140 2200 62 73 1010
SCH 14/14/2400 140 2400 62 73 1102
SCH 14/14/2600 140 2600 62 73 1193
SCH 14/14/2800 140 2800 62 73 1285
SCH14/14/3000 140 3000 62 73 1377
SCH 14/14/3200 140 3200 62 73 1469
SCH 14/14/3400 140 3400 62 73 1561
SCH 14/14/3600 140 3600 62 73 1652
SCH 14/14 SCH 14/14/3800 140 3800 62 73 1744

(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SCH70/70/500 700 500 62 73 766
SCH70/70/600 700 600 62 73 919
SCH70/70/700 700 700 62 73 1072
SCH70/70/800 700 800 62 73 1226
SCH70/70/900 700 900 62 73 1379
SCH70/70/1000 700 1000 62 73 1532
SCH70/70/1100 700 1100 62 73 1685
SCH70/70/1200 700 1200 62 73 1838
SCH70/70/1300 700 1300 62 73 1992
SCH70/70/1400 700 1400 62 73 2145
SCH70/70/1500 700 1500 62 73 2298
SCH70/70/1600 700 1600 62 73 2451
SCH70/70/1700 700 1700 62 73 2604
SCH70/70/1800 700 1800 62 73 2758
SCH70/70/1900 700 1900 62 73 2911
SCH70/70/2000 700 2000 62 73 3064
SCH70/70//2200 700 2200 62 73 3370
SCH70/70/2400 700 2400 62 73 3677
SCH70/70/2600 700 2600 62 73 3983
SCH70/70/2800 700 2800 62 73 4290
SCH70/70/3000 700 3000 62 73 4596
SCH70/70/3200 700 3200 62 73 4902
SCH70/70/3400 700 3400 62 73 5209
SCH70/70/3600 700 3600 62 73 5515
SCH 70/70 SCH70/70/3800 700 3800 62 73 5822
SCH70/70/4000 700 4000 62 73 6128
SCH70/70/4200 700 4200 62 73 6434
SCH70/70/4400 700 4400 62 73 6741
SCH70/70/4600 700 4600 62 73 7047
SCH70/70/4800 700 4800 62 73 7354
SCH70/70/5000 700 5000 62 73 7660
SCH70/70/5200 700 5200 62 73 7966
SCH70/70/5400 700 5400 62 73 8273
SCH70/70/5600 700 5600 62 73 8579
SCH70/70/5800 700 5800 62 73 8886
SCH70/70/6000 700 6000 62 73 9192
SCH 77/77
SCH77/77/500 770 500 62 73 802
SCH77/77/600 770 600 62 73 962
SCH77/77/700 770 700 62 73 1123
SCH77/77/800 770 800 62 73 1283
SCH77/77/900 770 900 62 73 1444
SCH77/77/1000 770 1000 62 73 1604
SCH77/77/1100 770 1100 62 73 1764
SCH77/77/1200 770 1200 62 73 1925
SCH77/77/1300 770 1300 62 73 2085
SCH77/77/1400 770 1400 62 73 2246
SCH77/77/1500 770 1500 62 73 2406
SCH77/77/1600 770 1600 62 73 2566
SCH77/77/1700 770 1700 62 73 2727
SCH77/77/1800 770 1800 62 73 2887
SCH77/77/1900 770 1900 62 73 3048
SCH77/77/2000 770 2000 62 73 3208
SCH77/77/2200 770 2200 62 73 3529
SCH77/77/2400 770 2400 62 73 3850
SCH77/77/2600 770 2600 62 73 4170
SCH77/77/2800 770 2800 62 73 4491
SCH77/77/3000 770 3000 62 73 4812
SCH77/77/3200 770 3200 62 73 5133
SCH77/77/3400 770 3400 62 73 5454
SCH77/77/3600 770 3600 62 73 5774
SCH77/77/3800 770 3800 62 73 6095
SCH77/77/4000 770 4000 62 73 6416
SCH77/77/4200 770 4200 62 73 6737
SCH77/77/4400 770 4400 62 73 7058
SCH77/77/4600 770 4600 62 73 7378
SCH77/77/4800 770 4800 62 73 7699
SCH77/77/5000 770 5000 62 73 8020
SCH77/77/5200 770 5200 62 73 8341
SCH77/77/5400 770 5400 62 73 8662
SCH77/77/5600 770 5600 62 73 8982
SCH77/77/5800 770 5800 62 73 9303
SCH77/77/6000 770 6000 62 73 9624
[ Versatile SCH ]
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848